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 48 21235 ACIREALE  13District 108 YB  2  3  61 0  1  0 3  0  0  0

 34 21236 ADRANO-BRONTE-BIANCAVILLA  12District 108 YB  1  1  46 0  5  0 0  1  0  0

 62 21237 AGRIGENTO HOST  13District 108 YB  0  1  75 0  8  0 1  0  0  0

 31 21239 AUGUSTA HOST  9District 108 YB  3  3  40 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 12 21241 AVOLA  6District 108 YB  0  0  18 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 58 21242 BARCELLONA POZZO DI GOTTO  24District 108 YB  1  1  82 0  1  0 1  0  0  0

 18 21244 CALTAGIRONE  4District 108 YB  0  0  22 0  4  0 0  0  0  0

 51 21245 CALTANISSETTA  24District 108 YB  15  15  75 0  0  0 13  2  0  0

 37 21246 CANICATTI' HOST  5District 108 YB  2  2  42 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 39 21249 CASTELVETRANO  9District 108 YB  1  1  48 0  2  0 1  0  0  0

 58 21251 CATANIA HOST  18District 108 YB  0  0  76 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 18 21253 CEFALU'  7District 108 YB  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 21256 ENNA  13District 108 YB  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 60 21257 GELA HOST  9District 108 YB  0  0  69 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 21259 LEONFORTE  5District 108 YB  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 21260 LICATA  10District 108 YB  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 21261 LENTINI  12District 108 YB  4  4  40 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 33 21263 MARSALA  14District 108 YB  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 21265 MESSINA HOST  14District 108 YB  6  7  49 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 55 21266 PATERNÒ BELPASSO  13District 108 YB  1  1  68 0  1  0 1  0  0  0

 14 21269 NOTO CITTA' DEL BAROCCO  8District 108 YB  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 21270 PALERMO HOST  10District 108 YB  1  1  38 0  2  0 1  0  0  0

 3 21274 PIAZZA ARMERINA  11District 108 YB  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 21277 RAGUSA HOST  38District 108 YB  20  21  83 0  1  0 19  2  0  0

 37 21280 SCIACCA HOST  21District 108 YB  3  3  58 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 28 21281 SIRACUSA HOST  17District 108 YB  1  1  45 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 24 21282 TAORMINA  14District 108 YB  4  4  38 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 63 21283 TRAPANI  9District 108 YB  0  0  72 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 38 29308 VITTORIA  8District 108 YB  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 30739 CATANIA ETNA  6District 108 YB  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 31110 BAGHERIA  9District 108 YB  1  1  48 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 32329 GIARRE-RIPOSTO  15District 108 YB  3  3  31 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 33 34980 MODICA  13District 108 YB  1  1  46 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 35219 TERMINI IMERESE HOST  15District 108 YB  3  3  34 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 30 35393 CATANIA NORD  13District 108 YB  2  2  43 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 22 37704 CAPO D'ORLANDO  13District 108 YB  4  4  35 0  1  0 2  2  0  0

 14 39902 MADONIE  8District 108 YB  7  7  22 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 23 43518 RIBERA  9District 108 YB  4  4  32 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 4 43773 MISTERBIANCO  5District 108 YB  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 44759 MAZZARINO  5District 108 YB  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 44866 ALCAMO  18District 108 YB  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 45156 ACICASTELLO RIVIERA DEI CICLOPI  18District 108 YB  3  3  45 0  2  0 3  0  0  0

 10 46066 PARTINICO SERENIANUS  12District 108 YB  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 47050 PALERMO NORMANNA  11District 108 YB  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 47548 MESSINA IONIO  15District 108 YB  7  7  32 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 15 47795 TERMINI HIMERA CERERE  23District 108 YB  9  10  38 0  0  0 4  6  0  0

 7 47919 CATANIA BELLINI  13District 108 YB  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 39 48170 NISCEMI  9District 108 YB  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 49266 PRIOLO GARGALLO  9District 108 YB  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 49349 CANICATTI' CASTEL BONANNO  13District 108 YB  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 49514 RAVANUSA - CAMPOBELLO  7District 108 YB  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 50118 SAMBUCA BELICE  18District 108 YB  7  7  43 0  1  0 6  1  0  0

 15 51628 CATANIA GIOENI  13District 108 YB  3  3  28 0  2  0 1  2  0  0

 41 51919 SIRACUSA EURIALO  19District 108 YB  0  0  60 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 52544 SALEMI VALLE DEL BELICE  4District 108 YB  2  2  22 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 9 52566 MENFI  8District 108 YB  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

MBR0018 Page 2 of 5



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of November, 2025

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 12/8/2025  7:46:08PM

 11 52603 SCICLI PLAGA IBLEA  9District 108 YB  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 16 52809 ACITREZZA VERGA  5District 108 YB  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 52952 FLORIDIA VAL D'ANAPO  10District 108 YB  1  1  28 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 38 53082 AGRIGENTO CHIARAMONTE  29District 108 YB  6  6  67 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 35 53508 CATANIA ALCANTARA  16District 108 YB  3  3  51 0  1  0 3  0  0  0

 19 54744 MESSINA PELORO  13District 108 YB  7  8  32 0  6  0 7  1  0  0

 19 55325 MILAZZO  8District 108 YB  1  1  27 0  1  0 0  1  0  0

 14 57360 CATANIA EST  5District 108 YB  0  0  19 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 8 57384 CARINI RIVIERA PALERMO PONENTE  5District 108 YB  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 57791 TRECASTAGNI  14District 108 YB  7  8  26 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 11 58075 CALTANISSETTA DEI CASTELLI  3District 108 YB  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 58305 PALERMO DEI VESPRI  13District 108 YB  2  2  34 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 28 59397 MISTRETTA NEBRODI  5District 108 YB  5  5  33 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 22 59972 CATANIA PORTO ULISSE  17District 108 YB  1  1  39 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 60287 PALAZZOLO ACREIDE  8District 108 YB  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 60722 MESSINA TYRRHENUM  7District 108 YB  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 61542 PALERMO FEDERICO II  15District 108 YB  7  8  26 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 14 61543 PALERMO MEDITERRANEA  12District 108 YB  4  4  26 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 28 62711 COMISO TERRA IBLEA  11District 108 YB  2  2  39 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 14 64272 CATANIA RIVIERA DELLO IONIO  16District 108 YB  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 64958 RAGUSA MONTI IBLEI  0District 108 YB  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 78232 PALERMO MONTE PELLEGRINO  11District 108 YB  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 78412 ARAGONA COMITINI GROTTE RACALMUTO ZOLFARE  2District 108 YB  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 78428 PALERMO LEONI  12District 108 YB  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 78489 CATANIA VAL DIRILLO  18District 108 YB  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 82292 SANTA TERESA DI RIVA  14District 108 YB  3  3  35 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 12 84008 PALERMO LIBERTA'  17District 108 YB  2  2  29 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 17 85029 CATANIA FARO BISCARI  10District 108 YB  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 8 89065 SANT'AGATA DI MILITELLO  9District 108 YB  3  3  17 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 46 96430 DEL GOLFO DI GELA  8District 108 YB  0  0  54 0  9  0 0  0  0  0

 10 97090 SIRACUSA ARETUSA NEW CENTURY  8District 108 YB  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 97134 CATANIA VALLIS VIRIDIS  8District 108 YB  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 99466 CATANIA OVEST  5District 108 YB  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 100145 PATTI  18District 108 YB  7  7  35 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 21 106711 CATANIA MEDITERRANEO  5District 108 YB  1  1  26 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 5 106712 PANTELLERIA  13District 108 YB  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 108252 MESSINA COLAPESCE  16District 108 YB  3  3  32 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 19 110329 LETOJANNI VALLE D'AGRÒ  8District 108 YB  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 120594 Sciacca Terme  14District 108 YB  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 127361 ZAFFERANA ETNEA  17District 108 YB  4  4  22 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 15 127732 Siracusa Archimede  4District 108 YB  2  2  19 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 130794 Mazara Del Vallo Fata Morgana  5District 108 YB  1  1  17 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 11 132910 Palermo Guglielmo II  9District 108 YB  3  3  20 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 8 134390 Corleone  2District 108 YB  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 134815 Campobello Due Rose  9District 108 YB  5  5  31 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 28 135923 Catania For An Absolute Serve  19District 108 YB  1  1  47 0  2  0 0  1  0  0

 8 136164 Riesi  10District 108 YB  1  1  18 1  0  0 1  0  1  0

 11 136184 Catania Lago di Nicito  9District 108 YB  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 137248 Kallipolis Etneo  10District 108 YB  3  3  13 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 31 138104 Nicosia  14District 108 YB  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 139230 Sant' Agata li Battiati  16District 108 YB  6  6  23 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 9 139296 San Giovanni La Punta-San Gregorio Terre Gentilizie  16District 108 YB  2  2  25 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 19 139617 Agrigento Valle dei Templi  20District 108 YB  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 140582 Gela - Ambiente Territorio Cultura  17District 108 YB  3  3  44 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 16 141859 Roccalumera Quasimodo  16District 108 YB  5  5  32 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 0 142277 Catania Brancati  1District 108 YB  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 6 149730 Lampedusa  16District 108 YB  0  0  22 3  0  0 0  0  2  1

 49 154191 Castroreale  12District 108 YB  0  0  61 0  5  0 0  0  0  0

 0 155163 Butera e Terre Federiciane  32District 108 YB  2  2  32 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 156645 Sicilia - Women for a changing world  29District 108 YB  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 171562 Sicilia Champions  1District 108 YB  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 174731 Mussomeli e Del Vallone  4District 108 YB  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 177965 Palermo dei Florio  14District 108 YB  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 178607 Messina Cristo Re  19District 108 YB  3  3  56 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 24 185172 Barcellona Idria e Longano  2District 108 YB  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 185891 Sant'Angelo e Val Demone  6District 108 YB  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 186201 Caltanissetta Pietrarossa  10District 108 YB  4  4  22 0  1  0 2  2  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,614  4,061 1,447
 123

 241  249  4  60  0197 52  3  1
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